the secured assets.

Demand Notice Dated.

Name of Borrower(S) and Co-borrower(S)

Total OutstandingAmount.

Description of the Immovable Property

27-05-2024

M/S KRISHNADYE HOUSE THROUGH IT’S PROPRIETOR MR. KAILASH SINGH, MR. KAILASH

SINGH and MRS. SUMAN

Rs.46,89,540.66/- (Rupees Forty Six Lakhs Eighty Nine Thousand Five Hundred Forty and Sixty Six

Paisa Only) as on 27th May,2024

ALL THE PIECE & PARCEL OF PROPERTY BEARING HOUSE NO 950 ADMEASURING 50 SQ.

YARD, SEC. NO. 11-12 NEW HOUSING BOARD COLONY PHASE 1 PANIPAT. BOUNDED BY

EAST - 24 ‘FEET ROAD, WEST – HOUSE NO. 949, NORTH – HOUSE NO.

[...]

The Borrower’s attention is invited to provisions of Sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the act, in respect of time available, to redeem the
secured assets.

Demand Notice Dated.

Name of Borrower(S) and Co-borrower(S)

Total OutstandingAmount.

Description of the Immovable Property

21-06-2022

MR SATNAM SINGH, MRS MALKIT KAUR and MR RAVNEET SINGH

Rs.6,85,300.97/- (Rupees Six Lakh Eighty Five Thousand Three Hundred And Paisa Ninety Seven

Only) as on 21st June, 2022

LAND MEASURING 2.15 KANAL HOUSE IN VILLAGE MURTZAPUR, TEHSIL PEHOWA DISTT

KURUKSHETRA, Pehowa-136128, Haryana.

(The SecuredAssets).

Date: 29.11.2025,
Place: KURUKSHETRA, HARYANA

Sd/-,
Authorized Officer,